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614> K& LA L 58 58
613 5 63
612 18 81
611 12 93
610 25 118
609 18 136
608 11 147
607 30 177
606 25 202
605 30 232
604 27 259
603 34 293
602 34 327
601 40 367
600 48 415
599 40 455
598 42 497
597 49 546
596 63 609
595 58 667
594 67 734
593 56 790
592 58 848
591 68 916
590 74 990
589 79 1069
588 80 1149
587 72 1221
586 73 1294
585 77 1371
584 99 1470
583 91 1561
582 86 1647
581 92 1739
580 89 1828
579 111 1939
578 100 2039
577 104 2143
576 98 2241
575 108 2349
574 108 2457
573 125 2582
572 124 2706
571 123 2829
570 119 2948
569 106 3054
568 138 3192
567 147 3339
566 141 3480
565 106 3586
564 124 3710
563 117 3827
562 122 3949
561 131 4080
560 121 4201
559 133 4334




ARl N it ANH
558 133 4467
557 124 4591
556 144 4735
555 127 4862
554 127 4989
553 139 5128
552 133 5261
551 108 5369
550 116 5485
549 143 5628
548 125 5753
547 128 5881
546 109 5990
545 101 6091
544 118 6209
543 106 6315
542 93 6408
541 116 6524
540 125 6649
539 98 6747
538 106 6853
537 97 6950
536 106 7056
535 115 7171
534 98 7269
533 82 7351
532 96 7447
531 85 7532
530 92 7624
529 75 7699
528 78 7777
527 67 7844
526 82 7926
525 61 7987
524 66 8053
523 54 8107
522 71 8178
521 63 8241
520 53 8294
519 70 8364
518 54 8418
517 47 8465
516 51 8516
515 45 8561
514 46 8607
513 45 8652
512 43 8695
511 37 8732
510 36 8768
509 39 8807
508 40 8847
507 30 8877
506 30 8907
505 22 8929
504 29 8958
503 31 8989
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